1
0.5mm pitch, 2.5mm above the board,high speed transmission connector for shielded FFC
FH41 Series
2010.9
■Features
1. Compatibility with impedance control, shield
FFC
The FH41 series is equipped with a GND exclusive terminal

Pure tin refl ow plated
Metal fi ttings Brass
■Ordering information
FH 41 − 50S − 0.5 SH (05)
❶ ❷ ❸ ❹ ❺ ❻
❺ SH : SMT horizontal mounting type
❻ Plating specifi cations :(05)…Gold plated
❶ Series name : FH
❷ Series No.: 41
❸ Number of positions : 28 to 68
❹ Contact pitch : 0.5mm
3
FH41 Series●0.5mm pitch, 2.5mm above the board,high speed transmission connector for shielded FFC
■Connector Dimensions
(
 Unit : mm
Part Number CL No. Number of contacts No. of Contacts(GND contacts) C D E F G
FH41-28S-0.5SH(05) 580-2208-1-05 28 5 18 13.5 10 14.57 15.95
FH41-40S-0.5SH(05) 580-2205-3-05 40 8 24 19.5 17.5 20.57 21.95
FH41-50S-0.5SH(05) 580-2204-0-05 50 10 29 24.5 22.5 25.57 26.95
FH41-68S-0.5SH(05) 580-2202-5-05 68 13 38 33.5 30 34.57 35.95
Note1.Tape and reel packaging (2,500 pieces/reel).
Order by number of reels.
Note 1. The coplanarity of each terminal lead within specifi ed dimension is 0.1 mm Max.
 2. Packaged on tape and reel only. Check packaging specifi cation.